General Description
The MAX6470 evaluation kit (EV kit) circuit features the
MAX6470 low-dropout linear regulator with an integrat-
ed microprocessor reset output signal. The circuit pro-
vides a preset 3.3V output from a 3.6V to 5.5V input
range and delivers 300mA of load current. The
MAX6470 EV kit is a fully assembled and tested sur-
face-mount circuit board that accommodates the

Component Suppliers
Note: Please indicate that you are using the MAX6470 when contacting these component suppliers.
Ordering Information
查询MAX6470EVKIT供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
E
va
lu
a
te
s:
 M
A
X
6
4
6
9
–M
A
X
6
4
7
6 Detailed Description
The MAX6470 EV kit is a fully assembled surface-mount
circuit board that contains the MAX6470 low-dropout
linear voltage regulator. The circuit operates with a 3.6V
to 5.5V supply range and is preset for an output voltage
of 3.3V. The EV kit can supply up to 300mA of load cur-
rent. At an output of 3.3V and 300mA load current, the
maximum dropout voltage is 114mV. The preset output
voltage can be adjusted by reconfiguring the feedback
circuitry on the board.
The MAX6470 EV kit board can evaluate the
MAX6469–MAX6476 low-dropout linear regulators in
SOT23 or QFN packages with the preset output volt-
ages ranging from 1.5V to 3.3V in 100mV increments.
These devices consume only 82µA (typ) of supply cur-
rent while providing up to 300mA of output current.